Attachment 7




2015 PUBLIC PARKING
(Proposed Dog Park Vicinity)
Earliest Time Monitored| 7:40'AM
Latest Time Monitored _
CARS PARKED Time
Thursday, September 03, 2015 10:00 AM
6:15 PM
Thursday, September 04, 2014 8:15 AM
1:20 PM
5:15 PM
Saturday, September 05, 2015 8:26 AM
Sunday, September 06, 2015 1:46 PM
8:30 PM
Monday, September 07, 2015
Tuesday, September 08, 2015 8:10 AM
1:15PM
5:52 PM
Wednesday, September 09, 2015 8:15 AM
1:30 PM
| 7:15PM
Thursday, September 10, 2015 8:15 AM
2:15PM
Friday, September 11, 2015 8:25 AM
3:35 PM
Sunday, September 13, 2015 3:30 PM
Monday, September 14, 2015 8:20 AM
2:15PM
6:30 PM
Tuesday, September 15, 2015 8:35 AM
2:10 PM
Wednesday, September 16, 2015 8:45 AM
3:20PM |
Thursday, September 17, 2015 | 7:40 AM
6:51 PM
Friday, September 18, 2015 8:20 AM
2:15PM
Tuesday, September 22, 2015 8:00 AM
2:15 PM
Wednesday, September 23, 2015 8:10 AM
| 2:05PM
5:25 PM
Thursday, September 24, 2015 8:15 AM
2:05 PM
Friday, September 25, 2015 8:30 AM
2:20PM
6:07 PM
Saturday, September 26, 2015 G:21 AM
Monday, September 28, 2015 8:25 AM
2:10 PM
Tuesday, September 29, 2015 | 8:15AM
| 2:35PM
Wednesday, September 30, 2015 8:25 AM
2:25 PM
Thursday, October 01, 2015 8:05 AM
2:05 PM
Friday, October 02, 2015 7:40 AM
2:20 PM
Monday, October 05, 2015 8:30 AM
2:20PM |
Tuesday, October 06, 2015 8:45 AM
2:20 PM
Wednesday, October 07, 2015 8:45 AM
1:45 PM |
5:42 PM
Thursday, October 08, 2015 8:15 AM
| 1:45 PM
Friday, October 09, 2015 8:10 AM
1:35 PM
Monday, October 12, 2015 8:15 AM
1:12PM
Tuesday, October 13, 2015 8:50 AM
1:43 PM
Wednesday, October 14, 2015 8:10 AM
2:27 PM
Thursday, October 15, 2015 8:25 AM
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ALL Streets Combined Averages:
272 Possible Parking Spaces Available
Parking Counted = 34 Days

Avg. Parking Spaces Filled: 92
MORNING AFTERNOON EVENING
Hour / Count Hour / Count Hour / Count
8:24 AM 2.09PM 6:34PM
72 139 65
Notes TOTALS
93
71
68
125
53
* Portion of

Foothill between
3rd St. & Alden

closed for Fire
Dept. training 28
37
Labor Day
65
140
55
74
147
46
74
138
95
64
118
26
Rosh Hashanah 71
t 154
" 41
68
139
76
139
65
84
59
Construction on
Foothill 147
79
169
Yom Kippur
1B people walking
@ Alden & Foothill
8:10a - 8.30a
68
Yom Kippur
110 people
walking @ Alden &
Foothill
2:05p - 2:30]
preste 133
Yom Kippur
36 people walking
@ Alden & Foothill
5:30p- 6p
102
56
151
67
142
12
53
63
131
84
162
94
158
90
176
66
165
96
165
Construction N Third
St. 10 12/7 98
Construction N Third
St. to 12/7 158
Construction N Third
St.t0 12/7 96
Construction N Third
St.10 12/7 124
Construction N Third
St.t012/7 71
Construction N Third
St. to 12/7 75
Construction N Third |
St.to12/7 169
Construction N Third
St.ta 12/7 47
Construction N Third
St to 12/7 159
Construction N Third
St t0 12/7 62
Construction N Third
st.t0 12/7 119
Construction NThird
St.1012/7 94
Construction N Third
St. to 12/7 156
Construction N Third |
St. to 12/7 64
Construction N Third
St.to 12/7 154
Construction N Third
st.to 12/7 67
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